	~	
NT		VARIAT 1997 STEVENSHEBS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, GR F7200
•	99 APR 15 P 3:24	<u>m99</u> Page 13810
PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE		STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
		I certify that the within instrument
WILLIAM P BRANDSNESS 411 PINE STREET		was received for record on the 15th day ofApril, 19.99, at
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601		2124 o'clock P. M. and recorded in
Trustoe's Name and Address To	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No. <u>M99</u> on page <u>13810</u> and/or as fee/file/instru-
SOCO DEVELOPMENT, INC.	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. Mortgage
135 SOUTH 9TH ST KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	i	Records of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
Aftar recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):		affixed.
SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST		Linda Smith, Co. Clerk
LAMATH FALLS OF 97601	Fee \$10.00	
	MTC1396-981	PA
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that the un	idersigned tructee or success	
PRIL 8, 10.38	acting the trastee, or success	sor trustee, under that certain trust deed dated
PRIL 8,, 19.98, executed and o	delivered bySOCO_DEV	VELOPMENT, INC., AN OREGON
ON-PROFIT CORPORATION		as grantor and in which
		is named as beneficiary,
ecorded <u>APRIL 17</u> , 19 <u>98</u> , in K &	XXXXI Southern M. MOR	long c
he beneficiary of the beneficiar	58/1001/Volume No. 1190	at page 12745 , and AXXXXXX
County, Oregon, having received from the beneficiary, or t ion of the real property covered by the trust deed, does he covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or n and to the following described portion of the real proper UNIT 10229, (WRIGHT AVENUE), TRACT STAGE 1 according to the official p of the County Clerk, Oregon.	persons legally entitled ther ry covered by the trust deed	ant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any reto, all of the estate held by the undersigned , to-wit:
	and has not examin	est as an accomedation only, healt for regulative and sufficiency bon the trie to any real property
ORE COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 10229 WRIGHT AV	ENUE, KLAMATH FALLS	, OR 97603
		,
e remaining property described in the trust deed shall cont I reconveyance does not affect the personal liability of any In construing this instrument, and whenever the cont IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee I used its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by a directors.	ext so requires, the singular	includes the plural.
red APRIL 13, 1929.	WILLIAM P BRA	AUSNESS
۲ 4	Illu MA X C	1/1/1/
1		
•		1
1 ,		TRUSTEE
	KLAMAANI	TRUSTEE
STATE OF OREGON, County of	KLAMATH wiedged before me on P	PRIL 13 EIG
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknow by	wiedged before me on	PRIL 13 51G
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknow by This instrument was acknow by	wledged before me on BP	PRIL 13 5101 1900 100 100 100 1900 1900 1900
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknow by	wledged before me on BP	PRIL 13 51G
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknow by This instrument was acknow by as OFFICIAL SEAL	wledged before me on BP	PP/12 13 51G
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknow by	wledged before me on BP	$\frac{PRIL}{NDSNESS}, \frac{15}{19}, \frac{15}{19}, \frac{19}{19}, $